Response_Date
4/6/20 11:35 PM

4/6/20 11:29 PM
4/6/20 11:26 PM
4/6/20 11:24 PM
4/6/20 11:20 PM

4/6/20 11:18 PM

4/6/20 11:16 PM
4/6/20 11:15 PM
4/6/20 11:04 PM
4/6/20 10:59 PM
4/6/20 10:41 PM
4/6/20 10:33 PM
4/6/20 10:03 PM
4/6/20 9:52 PM
4/6/20 9:48 PM
4/6/20 9:36 PM
4/6/20 9:24 PM
4/6/20 8:56 PM
4/6/20 8:36 PM
4/6/20 8:17 PM
4/6/20 8:02 PM
4/6/20 7:53 PM
4/6/20 7:43 PM
4/6/20 7:28 PM
4/6/20 7:01 PM
4/6/20 6:41 PM

4/6/20 6:04 PM

4/6/20 5:48 PM
4/6/20 5:38 PM

Problem
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Citizen Assist
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Disturbance
Building Check
Area Check
Fireworks
Harassment
Verified Alarm
Death Investigation
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Hazard

Follow Up
MVA Hit and Run

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

15200-15598 W 6 TH AVE FRONTAGE RD S, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4415 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

300-398 COMMERCIAL RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1224 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1555 E St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1305 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

303 JACKSON DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

633 BOYD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

123 Sequoia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
165 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

326 Gregory Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2 SEQUOIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

88 Fawn St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

849 BRICKYARD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S / Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

Phone

914 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

04062020-0186266

04062020-0186264
04062020-0186259
04062020-0186255
04062020-0186247

04062020-0186249

04062020-0186240
04062020-0186238
04062020-0186225
04062020-0186220
04062020-0186201
04062020-0186195
04062020-0186167
04062020-0186152
04062020-0186154
04062020-0186136
04062020-0186130
04062020-0186096
04062020-0186070
04062020-0186021
04062020-0185991
04062020-0185985
04062020-0185968
04062020-0185948
04062020-0185908
04062020-0185878

04062020-0185819

04062020-0185797
04062020-0185791

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-001519

GN20-001518

GN20-001517



4/6/20 5:22 PM
4/6/20 5:13 PM
4/6/20 5:04 PM
4/6/20 4:49 PM
4/6/20 4:13 PM

4/6/20 4:00 PM

4/6/20 3:56 PM
4/6/20 3:53 PM
4/6/20 3:25 PM
4/6/20 3:24 PM
4/6/20 3:23 PM
4/6/20 3:10 PM
4/6/20 3:10 PM
4/6/20 3:04 PM
4/6/20 3:01 PM
4/6/20 2:52 PM

4/6/20 2:52 PM

4/6/20 2:45 PM
4/6/20 2:42 PM
4/6/20 2:35 PM

4/6/20 2:23 PM

4/6/20 2:18 PM
4/6/20 2:10 PM
4/6/20 2:06 PM
4/6/20 1:59 PM
4/6/20 1:19 PM
4/6/20 1:12 PM
4/6/20 1:10 PM
4/6/20 12:58 PM
4/6/20 12:56 PM

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Area Check
Informational

Leash Law Violation

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Person
Pedestrian Stop
Welfare Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Area Check
Community
Relations

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up
Building Check
Juvenile Complaint
Area Check
Citizen Assist
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1412 Jesse Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4415 MC INTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Bike Path

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

103 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

12th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

11TH ST / MAPLE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
424 CANYON POINT CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
382 WHITE ASH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

0 Brickyard Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

PHONE

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Table Heights Dr / 23rd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

622 Partridge Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
416-498 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16780 MT VERNON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
101 ROONEY RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04062020-0185756
04062020-0185745
04062020-0185732
04062020-0185703
04062020-0185658

04062020-0185626

04062020-0185618
04062020-0185611
04062020-0185559
04062020-0185560
04062020-0185553
04062020-0185530
04062020-0185531
04062020-0185525
04062020-0185519
04062020-0185501

04062020-0185500

04062020-0185490
04062020-0185484
04062020-0185469

04062020-0185452

04062020-0185439
04062020-0185426
04062020-0185423
04062020-0185412
04062020-0185342
04062020-0185332
04062020-0185327
04062020-0185302
04062020-0185299

GN20-001516



4/6/20 12:54 PM
4/6/20 12:47 PM
4/6/20 12:44 PM
4/6/20 12:42 PM
4/6/20 12:38 PM
4/6/20 12:28 PM
4/6/20 12:24 PM

4/6/20 12:22 PM

4/6/20 12:21 PM
4/6/20 12:19 PM
4/6/20 12:14 PM
4/6/20 11:42 AM
4/6/20 11:31 AM
4/6/20 11:26 AM

4/6/20 11:24 AM

4/6/20 11:14 AM
4/6/20 11:03 AM
4/6/20 10:51 AM
4/6/20 10:46 AM
4/6/20 10:45 AM
4/6/20 10:19 AM
4/6/20 10:13 AM
4/6/20 10:07 AM
4/6/20 10:04 AM
4/6/20 9:56 AM
4/6/20 9:48 AM
4/6/20 9:45 AM
4/6/20 9:39 AM
4/6/20 9:39 AM
4/6/20 9:38 AM
4/6/20 9:23 AM

Harassment
Area Check
Civil Assist
Traffic Complaint
Area Check
Area Check
Harassment

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check

Leash Law Violation

Pedestrian Stop
Extra Patrol
Assist Other Agency
Building Check
Building Check
Area Check
Follow Up
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

15 Zodiac St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3051-3999 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18227 HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17731 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

ST22 DRIVEWAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
420 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
201-395 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

400 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

725 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1419 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1100-1198 11TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
565-699 CANYON POINT CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1255-1377 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1801 BELVEDERE DR

500-598 WATER ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04062020-0185309
04062020-0185279
04062020-0185273
04062020-0185271
04062020-0185260
04062020-0185245
04062020-0185247

04062020-0185241

04062020-0185237
04062020-0185235
04062020-0185229
04062020-0185175
04062020-0185155
04062020-0185147

04062020-0185144

04062020-0185127
04062020-0185107
04062020-0185091
04062020-0185084
04062020-0185080
04062020-0185029
04062020-0185015
04062020-0184999
04062020-0184994
04062020-0184980
04062020-0184970
04062020-0184964
04062020-0184951
04062020-0184950
04062020-0184949
04062020-0184926



4/6/20 9:22 AM
4/6/20 9:13 AM
4/6/20 9:05 AM
4/6/20 9:02 AM
4/6/20 8:45 AM
4/6/20 8:44 AM
4/6/20 8:37 AM
4/6/20 8:25 AM
4/6/20 8:15 AM
4/6/20 8:01 AM
4/6/20 7:55 AM
4/6/20 7:51 AM
4/6/20 7:47 AM
4/6/20 7:44 AM
4/6/20 7:39 AM
4/6/20 7:17 AM
4/6/20 7:10 AM

4/6/20 6:58 AM

4/6/20 6:55 AM
4/6/20 6:52 AM
4/6/20 5:40 AM
4/6/20 5:30 AM
4/6/20 5:17 AM
4/6/20 4:04 AM
4/6/20 3:39 AM
4/6/20 3:23 AM
4/6/20 3:14 AM
4/6/20 2:29 AM
4/6/20 2:27 AM
4/6/20 1:13 AM

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Fraud

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Building Check
Info Medical (Law)
Extra Patrol
Special Assignment
PD

Extra Patrol
Citizen Assist
Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Lost Child

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

225 WHITE ASH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2128 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1 Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

406 23RD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
3051-3999 ILLINOQIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
DRIVEWAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1326 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17485 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Rimrock Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18801-18941 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
415 High Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

330-399 High Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04062020-0184925
04062020-0184912
04062020-0184905
04062020-0184899
04062020-0184876
04062020-0184874
04062020-0184863
04062020-0184844
04062020-0184828
04062020-0184811
04062020-0184796
04062020-0184793
04062020-0184785
04062020-0184788
04062020-0184776
04062020-0184748
04062020-0184745

04062020-0184734

04062020-0184731
04062020-0184727
04062020-0184688
04062020-0184684
04062020-0184681
04062020-0184646
04062020-0184632
04062020-0184618
04062020-0184606
04062020-0184570
04062020-0184569
04062020-0184512

GNZ20-001514



